GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2012-2013 Il runda
Warszawa, 15.4.2025

Konkurencija 9
15.04.2025 - 12:15

Chtopcow, 200m grzbietowy

12 - 13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz6

1 WIADERNY Kajetan

2 SITEK-SINGH Rafael

3 SIERADZKI Przemystaw
4 DEPTA Oliwier

5 CHYB Aleksander

6 KUR Stanistaw

Seria2z6

1 LACZYNSKI Mateusz
2 WYSOCKI Marek

3 OSIK Jan

4 WOJCIK Wojciech

5 SUCHTA Bernard

6 REMBELSKI Leon

Seria3z6

1 MATOWICKI Mikofaj

2 KALINOWSKI Szymon

3 SOKOLOWSKI Eryk

4 SZERSZENOWICZ Jakub
5 URBANSKI Kacper

6 BITNER Tomasz

Seria4z6

1 MIKOLAJCZYK Andrzej
2 DABKIEWICZ Henryk
3 CHMIELEWSKI Jan

4 JABLONSKI Mateusz

5 HERMANIUK Ostap

6 KACZMAREK Jbzef

Seria5z6

1 SWOSZOWSKI Wiktor
2 BONECKI Jan

3 GRUSZKA Oskar

4 KAMINSKI Witold

5 WIERCIGROCH Jerzy
6 BILYK Adam

Seria6z6

1 FIJALKOWSKI Konstanty
2 ZAWISZEWSKI Emil

3 NIEDZIALKOWSKI Tymon
4 CHERNA Danylo

5 LEWANDOWSKI Mateusz
6 MILEWSKI Oliwier
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UKS Olimpic Warka

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Fala Nieporet

UKS ,,Polonez" Wyszkdéw
UKS "Dwoéjka" Gora Kalwaria
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKS ,,Polonez" Wyszkow
UKS ,,Polonez" Wyszkow
UKS ,,Polonez" Wyszkow
UKS Fala Nieporet

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Swim Team Wilanow
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

MKS Piaseczno

St. KF KS ,,Fenix" Ozar6éw Maz
UKS "Dwojka" Gora Kalwaria
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

25955535

555555

3:10.62
3:06.92
3:05.35
3:05.56
3:08.34
3:13.48

3:02.94
2:57.80
2:49.67
2:50.90
2:58.77
3:04.02

2:44.03
2:33.27
2:29.27
2:33.22
2:36.17
2:44.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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